


Available fonts
• barcode 1D
• barcode 2D
• OCR A/ OCR B (including Eurobanking I e II)
• Optical Mark Recognition 
• E13B
• CMC7
• any font desired by each customer

Reliability
bancor technologies for reading fonts can have 
an accuracy of 99.99%

Benefits
The use of bancor technologies can bring several 
benefits:
• Margin of errors reduction through the reliability of 

bancor solutions
• Time and cost savings
• Greater efficiency and operational effectiveness
• Increased security in data management
• Frauds reduction and increase security in case of any 

disputes
• Positive return in terms of image towards customers, 

financial authorities, credit agencies, etc
• And many others…

Operational efficiency
Thanks to bancor technologies it is possible to reduce 
reading times: in fact, about 1 second is enough to read 
the document’s fields 

Integrability
bancor technologies can be integrated on:
• any bancor hardware device
• any compatible hardware presents into the  
 market and that meets the minimum   
 requirements

Know-How and flexibility
Thanks to its flexibility and dynamism, bancor 
is able to develop any Software package based 
on customer needs: bancor’s wide Know-How 
is in fact available to listen to customers and 
develop specific applications for them

fo
nt

 O
CR

bancor s.r.l.
20129 MILANO - Via Vanvitelli, 44 - tel +39 022664215
00196 ROMA - Via Cesare Beccaria, 16 - tel +39 063203597
50041 FIRENZE Calenzano - Via delle Calandre 17/2 - tel +39 055 3896101 

info@bancor.it  |  www.bancor.it

C
om

pa
ny

 w
ith

 Q
ua

lit
y 

S
ys

te
m

 c
er

tif
ie

d 
by

 D
as

a 
an

d 
E

nv
iro

nm
en

t-
R

äg
is

te
r 

S
pA

 in
 a

cc
or

da
nc

e 
w

ith
 IS

O
 9

0
0

1
:2

0
0

8
 a

nd
 IS

O
 1

4
0

0
1

:2
0

0
4

, n
um

be
rs

 I
Q

-0
31

1-
05

 a
n

d
 I

E
-0

71
1-

01
C

op
yr

ig
ht

 ©
 2

0
2

3
 b

a
n

co
r 

A
ll 

R
ig

ht
s 

R
es

er
ve

d.
 S

pe
ci

fic
at

io
ns

 m
ay

 c
ha

ng
e 

w
ith

ou
t p

re
vi

ou
s 

no
tic

e.
 A

ll 
co

nt
en

ts
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
re

pr
od

uc
ed

 w
ith

ou
t t

he
 e

xp
re

ss
ed

 p
er

m
is

si
on

 o
f 

ba
nc

or
 s

.r.
l.

CERTIFIED

ISO14001

bancor have intelligence 
able to read various fonts 
and, through their 
integration, is able to 
develop specific 
packages according to 
customer needs.


